
Bicycle Advisory Commission 
 

The Bicycle Advisory Commission meets the fourth Monday of alternating months at 5:00 
p.m. in the Town Meeting Hall, 201 Front Street, Danville.  
 

Member Title Contact Information Term Expiration 

Connor 
Fitzpatrick 

Youth 
Commissioner cfitzpatrick@danville.ca.gov  June 30, 2026 

Jose Gutierrez Commissioner (925) 389-8745 
jgutierrez@danville.ca.gov June 30, 2028 

Chris Heck 
 

Chair (415) 652-4176 
check@danville.ca.gov June 30, 2028 

Angela Wang  Vice Chair (925) 900-8669 
awang@danville.ca.gov June 30, 2026 

Tim White Commissioner 
(408) 838-0424 
twhite@danville.ca.gov June 30, 2026 

Ryan Ozimek Commissioner rozimek@danville.ca.gov June 30, 2026 

 
Town Council Liaison:   Newell Arnerich 

 Mayor 
 narnerich@danville.ca.gov    
 

Town Staff Liaison:  Allan Shields 
  Transportation Manager 
 (925) 314-3374 
 ahields@danville.ca.gov  
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